
Adult Programs Youth Programs

Open Gym Soccer League Teen Programs

Weather Dependent

www.ymcaboston.org/oaksquare

Wednesday

Back 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Court Schedule is subject to change based
on programming needs. Thank you for
understanding!

COURT SCHEDULE
Oak Square YMCA 
Effective September 8th-October 31st

Adult Open Gym
6:00am - 7:45am

Adult Open Gym
6:00am - 7:45am

Adult Open Gym
6:00am - 7:45am

Adult Open Gym
6:00am - 7:45am

Adult Open Gym
6:00am - 7:45am

Adult Open Gym
7:00am - 8:30am

Men’s Basketball
League

6:40pm - 10:00pm

Men’s Basketball
League

6:40pm - 10:00pm

Men’s Basketball
League

6:45pm - 10:00pm

Co-Ed Basketball
League

6:45pm - 10:00pm

Adult
Open
Gym

5:30pm -
6:40pm

Adult
Open
Gym

5:30pm -
6:40pm

Adult
Open
Gym

5:30pm -
6:40pm

Teen
Open  
Gym
1:30 -

5:00pm

FRONT
COURT

Adult
Open Gym

1:30 -
5:00pm

BACK 
COURT

Saturday Youth
Basketball League

8:30am - 1:00pm

Family Open  gym
8:00am - 11:00am

No PICK  UP
BASKETBALL

Young Adult/
Adult Pick-Up

Basketball
11:00am - 4:00pm

CLOSEDCLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Teen  
Gym
4:00 -

5:30pm
BACK 

COURT

Teen  
Gym
4:00 -

5:30pm
BACK 

COURTYouth Sports Class
4:30 - 6:30pm

FRONT
COURT

Open Gym 
10:00am-4:00pm

 Back Court
Pickleball
Open Play

8:00am - 10:00am

Back
Court  
Open
Gym 

10:00am
11:30am

Front
Court
Youth

Programs 
10:30am-
11:30am

Back Court
Pickleball
Open Play

8:00am - 10:00am

 Back Court
Pickleball
Open Play

8:00am - 10:00am

Open Gym
7:30am - 4:30pm

 Back Court
Pickleball
Open Play

8:00am - 10:00am

Back Court 
Pickleball
Open Play

8:00am - 10:00am

Youth
Sports

4:00-
5:30pm
FRONT
COURT

 Youth
Sports
Classes
4:00pm -
6:45pm
FRONT
COURT

Teen  
Gym
4:30 -

5:30pm
BACK 

COURT

Youth
Sports
Classes
4:30pm -
6:45pm
FRONT
COURT

Open Gym 
10:00am-4:00pm

Open Gym 
10:00am-4:00pm

Open Gym 
11:30am-4:00pm

Youth
Sports

4:00-
6:40pm
FRONT
COURT

Adult
Open Gym
5:30pm -
6:40pm


