COURT SCHEDULE

Oak Square YMCA Effective September 8th-October 31st



	Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Satu	ırday	Sunday
6:00 AM		Adult Open Gym 6:00am – 7:45am		Adult Open Gym 6:00am - 7:45am		Adult Open Gym 6:00am - 7:45am		Adult Open Gym 6:00am – 7:45am		CLOSED		CLOSED
6:30 AM	Adult Open Gym											
7:00 AM	6:00am - 7:45am									Adult Open Gym 7:00am - 8:30am		
7:30 AM												
8:00 AM		Back Court Pickleball Open Play 8:00am - 10:00am		Back Court Pickleball Open Play 8:00am - 10:00am		Back Court Pickleball Open Play 8:00am - 10:00am		Back Court Pickleball Open Play 8:00am - 10:00am				
8:30 AM	Back Court Pickleball Open Play									Saturday Youth Basketball League 8:30am - 1:00pm		
9:00 AM												Family Open gym
9:30 AM	8:00am - 10:00am											8:00am - 11:00am
10:00 AM												No PICK UP BASKETBALL
10:30 AM		Front Back Court Court Youth Open Programs Gym 10:30am- 10:00am 11:30am 11:30am		Open Gym 10:00am–4:00pm		Open Gym 7:30am – 4:30pm		Open Gym 10:00am–4:00pm				
11:00 AM												
11:30 AM												Young Adult/ Adult Pick-Up Basketball 11:00am - 4:00pm
12:00 PM												
12:30 PM												
1:00 PM	Open Gym 10:00am-4:00pm	Open Gym 11:30am–4:00pm										
1:30 PM										Teen Adult		
2:00 PM												
2:30 PM										Open Gym	Open Gym 1:30 -	11:00am - 4:00pm
3:00 PM										1:30 - 5:00pm	5:00pm	
3:30 PM										EDONT BACK		
4:00 PM	Youth Sports Class 4:30 - 6:30pm FRONT COURT		Teen Gym 4:00 - 5:30pm BACK COURT Adult Open Gym 5:30pm -	Youth Sports Classes 4:00pm- 6:45pm FRONT COURT	Teen Gym 4:30- 5:30pm BACK COURT Adult Open Gym 5:30pm - 6:40pm	Youth Sports Classes 4:30pm- 6:45pm FRONT COURT	Teen Gym 4:00 - 5:30pm BACK COURT	Youth Sports 4:00- 6:40pm	Adult Open Gym 5:30pm – 6:40pm	COURT	COURT	
4:30 PM												
5:00 PM												
5:30 PM							Adult	FRONT COURT				
6:00 PM							Open Gym					
6:30 PM							5:30pm - 6:40pm					
7:00 PM		6:40pm			о. тории		о:40ріп					
7:30 PM		Men's Basketball League 6:40pm - 10:00pm		Men's Basketball League 6:45pm - 10:00pm		Co-Ed Basketball League 6:45pm - 10:00pm		CLOSED		CLOSED		CLOSED
8:00 PM	Men's Basketball League											
8:30 PM												
9:00 PM	6:40pm - 10:00pm											
9:30 PM												
10:00 PM												

Court Schedule is subject to change based on programming needs. Thank you for understanding!

Open Gym

Soccer League

Teen Programs

Weather Dependent

Adult Programs

Youth Programs